(Requestor's Name)	004234
(Address) (Address)	800040989378
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/04/0401020014 **35.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) ertified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 04 OCT -8 AH II: 12 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLANSSET THE
Office Use Only	OF OCT -4 AM I: 34 DIVISION SELECTATIONS TALLOUTS SELECTATIONS

÷.

1

ì L

		н с Ì	1
OFFICE	USE ONLY (DOCUMENT #)		
	RUS CORPORATE FIL	<u>ING SE</u> RVI <u>CE</u>	
<u>3320 S.M</u>	. 87 AVENUE		
MIAMI,	MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552-5973		
·			
			OFFICE USE ONLY
CO. 1. <u>/</u>	RPORATION NAME(S) & M.A.VINVES7 (Corporation Name)	DOCUMENTNUMI MENTS, CU	BER(S) (if known):
2	(Corporation Name)		(Document #)
3.			
.~	(Corporation Name)		(Document #)
4	(Corporation Nama)		(Document #)
	Walk in Pick up time	2.8	Certified Copy.
	Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of Status
	NEW FILINGS	AMENDME	INTS
	Profit	Amendment	
	NonProfit	Resignation of R.	A., Officer/Director
	. Limited Liability	Change of Registe	ered Agent
	Domestication	Dissolution/Withd	rawal
	Other	Merger	
,			
	OTHER FILNGS	REGISTRATIO	
	Annual Report	QUALIFICATION Foreign	<u>• 1840201</u>
.	Fictitious Name	Limited Partnersh	
	Name Reservation	Reinstatement	····
		Trademark	
		Travemark	

Other

.

• •

- - -- -- --

CR2E031(9/92)

•

Examiner's Initials

ł

1

i



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

October 4, 2004

LAZARUS

. : .

TALLAHASSEE, FL

.

SUBJECT: M.A.V. INVESTMENTS, CORP. Ref. Number: P0000004234

We have received your document for M.A.V. INVESTMENTS, CORP. and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The above listed entity was administratively dissolved or its certificate of authority was revoked for failure to file the 2003 annual report. The entity must be reinstated before this document can be filed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6903.

Cheryl Coulliette Document Specialist

Letter Number: 404A00057521

-10CT -8 .2110:

ARTICLES OF AWEINDIVIENT			
то	SEC	04	
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	AIIA	OCT -	Т
OF .	SSEE O ANN	å	E E
MA.V. INVESTMENTS, ORP	<u> </u>		D
		: 12	
(present name)	•		

OT AN STORED MORNED

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate anicle number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

See Altached

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

THIRD: The date of each amendment's adoption: 10/1/04

FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (check one)

____ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

- The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.
- ____ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups.

[The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s).]

The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by______.

(voting group)

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF M.A.V. INVESTMENTS, CORP.

,

1

Amedment(s) adopted:

.

Article I – NAME

Delete Old Name

M.A.V. Investments, Corp.

Add New Name

M.A.V. Shutters, Corp.

Detober dayon 2004 . Signed this Вy arcor

٠.

ŧ

(Chaiman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders)
(A director or incorporator if adopted by the directors or incorporators)

Typed or printed name) 5CA

(lide)

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED'AGENT AND ACKEE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATING TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGATIONS MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT.

SIGNATURE

DATE